
1) RMHA	Adult	Western	Pleasure	

1st	place				Black	Market	Diamond	2020486414							Rider-	Charlie	DeAtley			Owner-Steve	Heuslein	

2nd	place			WOF’s	Wind	Commander	2012044439							Rider-Mary	Kelley	Tucker		Owner-Ann	Day	

2) RMHA	Youth	Western	Pleasure	

1st	place				SFS	You	Are	My	Sunshine	2015484010		Rider—Tana	Wells		Owner—Tana	Wells	

2nd	place				Wipeout		2015484114																													Rider—Molly	Boyd		Owner—Molly	Boyd	

3) Open	Classic	

1st	place					B&T’s	Total	Package	2017484969			Rider—Chad	Chambers		Owner—JusVn	Blevins	

2nd	place			The	Rooster																																											Rider—Cheryl	Adkins			Owner—Cheryl	Adkins		

4) RMHA	Novice	Country	Trail	Pleasure	

1st	place			RHF	Windswept					2011044046									Rider—Tracy	Rose			Owner—John	Rose	

5) RMHA	Stallions	Trail	Pleasure		

1st	place				Venture	for	Gold			2010043515					Rider—JusVn	Anderson			Owner—JusVn	Anderson	

2nd	place			Prides	Hit	the	Mark		2018485534		Rider-Chad	Chambers		Owner-JusVn	Blevins	

3rd	place			CCF	Unleashed			2013045249									Rider-Shaun	Lyon			Owner—Myranda	Ellio^	

4th	place			MoVon’s	Legacy		2012044469							Rider-Travis	Robinson			Owner—Jennifer	Hall	

5th	place				Paco’s	Masterpiece			2016484716				Rider-Peg	Edwards			Owner-Peg	Edwards	

6th	place			Black	Market	Diamond		2020486414			Rider-Charlie	DeAtley		Owner-Steve	Heuslein	

6) RMHA	Youth	17	&	Under	Trail	Pleasure	

1st	place					Elite’s	Perfect	Venture			2016484436					Rider-Ryan	Monroe			Owner-Ryan	Monroe	

2nd	place				El	Toro								2010043271																												Rider-Kelsey	Howell			Owner-John	SVvers	

3rd	place				She’s	Pro	Bono			2021487040																		Rider-Tana	Wells							Owner-Tonya	Conn	

4th	place					Wipeout				2015484114																											Rider-Molly	Boyd					Owner—Molly	Boyd	

5th	place					MVR’s	Bold	Witness		2012044382									Rider-Avery	Benne^			Owner-Rusty	Benne^	

6th	place					GHS’s	Quality	Road			2015483828										Rider-Cole	Compton				Owner-Cole	Compton	

7th	place			Clutch’s	Rayven	Mellody			2020486623			Rider-Emma	Alexander		Owner-Melissa	
Alexander					

8th	place					HCR’s	Gunpowder	&	Lead			2018485648				Rider-Talon	Fox				Owner-Ashley	Harroson	

9th	place					HPF	Secret	Rendezvous					2019486003				Rider-Shelby	Weckerly			Owner-Shelby	
Weckerly		



10th	place				EHR	Fame	N	Fortune				2017485153							Rider-Hayden	Williams		Owner-Emerson	
Williams		

7) RMHA	Mares	and	Geldings	Show	Pleasure		

1st	place				Knight’s	Sweet	Rosie					2018485606				Rider-Shaun	Lyon			Owner-Ramona	Jackson	

2nd	place			HCR’s	Aber	Midnight				2012044922			Rider-Mary	Kelley	Tucker			Owner-Julie	Brown		

3rd	place			RRF’s	Center	Stage					2011043763					Rider-Travis	Robinson					Owner-Jennifer	Hall	

4th	place				Docks	Coca	MoVon					2016484526				Rider-John	Rose			Owner-John	Rose	

5th	place			DHS’s	Diamond	Broker			2017485215				Rider-Charlie	DeAtley			Owner-Melisse	Sharkey		

6th	place			Delta	Queen												2018485504												Rider-JusVn	Anderson				Owner-JusVn	Anderson	

7th	place				She’s	A	Maniac						2016484687																	Rider-Anna	Hash								Owner-Anna	Hash	

8th	place					MCF’s	Zorro’s	Image					2018485539							Rider-ChasVty	Hays					Owner-Mill	Creek	Farm	

9th	place		Rebel	Ridge	Colonel	Bob		2012044923				Rider-Breanna	Hardin			Owner-Breanna	Hardin	

8) RMHA	Amateur	Trail	Pleasure	

1st	place							Shakedown				2017484949																	Rider-KaVe	Clark									Owner-Richard	Riddle		

2nd	place					Venture	for	Gold				2010043515			Rider-JusVn	Anderson				Owner-JusVn	Anderson	

3rd	place					Hell	on	Heels				2020486517					Rider-John	SVvers								Owner-John	SVvers	

4th	place						CCF	Unleashed					2013045249				Rider-Shaun	Lyon					Owner-Myranda	Ellio^	

5th	place					Paco’s	Masterpiece			2016484716					Rider-Peg	Edwards				Owner-Peg	Edwards	

6th	place						WOF	Glamour	&	Style				2016484462			Rider-Julie	Tucker			Owner-Julie	Tucker	

7th	place						CR’s	Pale	Ale									2018485649					Rider-Ryan	Turner				Owner-Tracey	Burchell	

8th	place						WOF	Wind	Commander					2012044439			Rider-Ann	Day			Owner-Ann	Day	

9th	place							GHS	Shockwave		2011043875			Rider-Mikey	Dehart				Owner-Mikey	Dehart	

10th	place				Friskie	River				2008041877				Rider-Arizona	Copher				Owner-Arizona	Copher	

9) RMHA	Novice	Pleasure		

1st	place					DCF	Wild	Thang						2019485979				Rider-Alyssa	Courter			Owner-Emerson	Williams		

2nd	place					DHS’s	Diamond	Broker				2017485215				Rider-Melisse	Sharkey				Owner-Melisse	
Sharkey	

10) Open	3&4yr	old	Country	Trail		

1st	place					EHR	Fame	N	Fortune					2017485163						Rider-Ryan	Turner			Owner-Emerson	Williams		

11) Open	Park	Pleasure	



1st	place					Robinson’s	Turbo						2016484584					Rider-Ashley	Harrison					Owner-Harrison	Farm	

12) RMHA	Youth	17	&	Under	Country	Trail	Pleasure	

1st	place						Pacific	Sundown					2005013259				Rider-Ruby	DeAtley				Owner-Ruby	DeAtley		

2nd	place							Artemis	Spirit							2010043338					Rider-Tana	Wells				Owner-Anna	Wells		

3rd	place					Rubys	Rambling	Rudy				2018485693				Rider-Brayden	Williams				Owner-Paula	
Ma^hews		

4th	place						Elite’s	Perfect	Venture				2016484436				Rider-Ryan	Monroe			Owner-Ryan	Monroe	

5th	place					HPF	Cast	Away						2019486111											Rider-Shelby	Weckerly			Owner-Shelby	Weckerly	

13) RMHA	Amateur	Show	Pleasure	

1st	place					HCR’s	Aber	Midnight				2012044922			Rider-Julie	Brown				Owner-Julie	Brown		

2nd	place					DHS’s	Mr.	Bohannon					2011043764				Rider-Ragan	Adkins			Owner-ChasVty	Adkins		

3rd	place					DHS’s	Diamond	Broker			2017485215			Rider-Melisse	Sharkey			Owner-Melisse	Sharkey	

4th	place			Call	Me	Chicago				2016484551			Rider-JusVn	Anderson			Owner-JusVn	Anderson		

5th	place					BRS	Blue	Ice				2017485054				Rider-KaVe	Clarke				Owner-JusVn	Blevins		

6th	place					The	Right	Stuff		2004011985				Rider-Markeeta	Moore				Owner-Markeeta	Moore	

7th	place					Rock’s	Moonraker			2010043296			Rider-Ryan	Turner			Owner-Lonnie	Po^er	

8th	place					Venture’s	MaxxD	Out			2019485978				Rider-Mikey	Dehart				Owner-Mikey	Dehart	

9th	place				She’s	A	Maniac						2016484687			Rider-Anna	Hash					Owner-Anna	Hash	

10th	place					Knight’s	Sweet	Rosie				2018485606			Rider-Ramona	Jackson				Owner-Ramona	
Jackson	

14) Open	3	&	4yr	old	Trail		

1st	place				The	Wizard’s	Karma				2021486901				Rider-Kolby	Tipton			Owner-John	SVvers	

2nd	place				CR’s	Pale	Ale			2018485649			Rider-Emerson	Williams				Owner-Tracy	Burchell	

3rd	place					A.F.’s	Blaze	Bandit																						Rider-Melissa	Alexander				Owner-Melissa	Alexander	

15) RMHA	Mares	and	Geldings	Country	Trail	Pleasure	

1st	place				Sundown	Sierra					201848592						Rider-Charlie	DeAtley				Owner-Steve	Heuslein		

2nd	place			Elite’s	Hallelujah					2018485434				Rider-Julie	Brown				Owner-Julie	Brown		

3rd	place					Music’s	Rising	Star					2015484037			Rider-Morgan	Stumbo			Owner-Jeff	Yarber	

4th	place				Hickory’s	Amazing	Lace			2012045360			Rider-Travis	Robinson			Owner-Anita	Longoria		

5th	place				Silver’s	Jazz	Master			2017485164				Rider-Mary	Kelley	Tucker			Owner-Steve	Heuslein	



6th	place				Glenna’s	Stormy	Night										Rider-Aleena	Turner				Owner-Aleena	Turner	

7th	place					Friskie	River					2008041877				Rider-Arizona	Copher			Owner-Arizona	Copher		

16) RMHA	Show	Pleasure	Stallions		

1st	place				Night	Hawk’s	Bad	News			2015484345			Rider-Shaun	Lyon				Owner-Emerson	Williams	

2nd	place			Robinson’s	Turbo				2016484584				Rider-Sco^y	Moore				Owner-Harrison	Farm	

3rd	place			Rebel	Soul					2017485041				Rider-Kolby	Tipton				Owner-John	SVvers	

4th	place			PBF’s	Simon	Barjonah					2013045530				Rider-Charlie	DeAtley			Owner-Steve	Heuslein	

5th	place					B&T’s	Slamma	Jamma					2020486521				Rider-Chad	Chambers			Owner-JusVn	Blevins	

6th	place					Rock’s	Moonraker		2010043296				Rider-Emerson	Williams			Owner-Lonnie	Po^er	

17) RMHA	Novice	Trail	Pleasure		

1st	place				Hell	on	Heels			2020486517			Rider-John	SVvers			Owner-John	SVvers	

2nd	place				WOF’s	Wind	Commander			2012044439			Rider-Ann	Day			Owner-Ann	Day	

3rd	place				Darby’s	Venture			2020486631				Rider-Charlie	Dixon			Owner-Dana	Pugh	

18) Open	Country	Trail		

1st	place					DMH’s	Bella	Angel			2016484886			Rider-Charlie	DeAtley			Owner-Julie	Tucker	

2nd	place				Glenna’s	Stormy	Night					Rider-Aleena	Turner			Owner-Aleena	Turner	

19) RMHA	Youth	17	&	Under	Show	Pleasure		

1st	place				GSS	I’m	All	In		2018485522			Rider-Molly	Boyd			Owner-Molly	Boyd		

2nd	place			GHS’s	Hot	to	Trot			2017485031			Rider-Cole	Compton			Owner-Cole	Compton		

3rd	place			SF’s	You	Are	My	Sunshine			2015484010		Rider-Tana	Wells			Owner-Tana	Wells		

4th	place				DCF	Wild	Thang			2019485979			Rider-Hayden	Williams			Owner-Emerson	Williams		

5th	place				Pence’s	Special	Annie			2013045338			Rider-Talon	Fox			Owner-Ashley	Harrison		

6th	place				MCF’s	Zorro’s	Image				2018485539			Rider-Chasity	Hays			Owner-Mill	Creek	Farm	

7th	place				Right	Stuff’s	Promise			2018485558			Rider-Emma	Alexander		Owner-Ashley	Harrison		

8th	place				She’s	Misty	Blue					2007015126			Rider-Ryan	Monroe			Owner-Ryan	Monroe	

9th	place				MVR’s	Bold	Witness			2012044382			Rider-Avery	Benne^			Owner-Rusty	Benne^	

20) RMHA	Mares	and	Geldings	Trail	Pleasure		

1st	place			CCF	The	Force	Awakens			2017484927			Rider-Shaun	Lyon			Owner-Myranda	Ellio^		

2nd	place			RNB’s	Choco	Dock’s	Marie^a	2015483759			Rider-Charlie	DeAtley			Owner-Steve	
Heuslein	



3rd	place			Hell	on	Heels			2020486517			Rider-Mikey	Bowen			Owner-John	SVvers		

4th	place			WOF’s	Wind	Commander			2012044439			Rider-Mary	Kelley	Tucker			Owner-Ann	Day	

21) RMHA	Amateur	Country	Trail	Pleasure	

1st	place					RHF	Windswept			2011044046			Rider-Sharma	Brown			Owner-John	Rose	

2nd	place				Elite’s	Hallelujah			2018485435			Rider-Julie	Tucker			Owner-Julie	Tucker		

3rd	place				Music’s	Diva	Le	Faye			2007015876			Rider-Dana	Pugh			Owner-Dana	Pugh		

4th	place				Music’s	Rising	Star			2015484037					Rider-Ragan	Adkins			Owner-Jeff	Yarber	

5th	place					Friskie	River			2008041877				Rider-Arizona	Copher			Owner-Arizona	Copher	

6th	place				Glenna’s	Stormy	Night							Rider-Aleena	Turner				Owner-Aleena	Turner	

22) Open	3	&	4yr	Old	Show		

1st	place					Baywatch	Babe				2021486916				Rider-Shaun	Lyon			Owner-Robert	Patrick		

2nd	place				PBF		Fully	Loaded				2019486024				Rider-Mikey	Dehart				Owner-Mikey	Dehart		

3rd	place				NC	Blue	Moon’s	Love	Machine			2018485654			Rider-Ryan	Turner			Owner-Emerson	
Williams		

23) Open	Trail		

1st	place				Paco’s	Masterpiece				2016484716			Rider-Peg	Edwards			Owner-Peg	Edwards	

2nd	place				WOF	Glamour	&	Style				2016484462			Rider-Mary	Kelley	Tucker			Owner-Mary	Kelley	
Tucker	

24) Open	14.3	&	Under		

1st	place				Pence’s	Special	Annie				2012045338			Rider-Bobby	Fox			Owner-Ashley	Harrison		

25) Open	Park	Championship	

NO	ENTRIES		

26) Open	Youth	Country	Trail	Championship		

1st	place				Pacific	Sundown			2005013259			Rider-Ruby	DeAtley				Owner-Ruby	DeAtley		

2nd	place				Ruby’s	Rambling	Rudy					2018485693			Rider-Brayden	Williams				Owner-Paula	
Ma^hews	

3rd	place				HPF	Cast	Away			2019486111			Rider-Shelby	Weckerly				Owner-Shelby	Weckerly		

27) RMHA	Open	Trail	Pleasure	Championship		

1st	place			Venture	For	Gold			2010043515			Rider-JusVn	Anderson			Owner-JusVn	Anderson	

2nd	place			Shakedown			2017484949			Rider-KaVe	Clarke				Owner-Richard	Riddle		



3rd	place				MoVon’s	Legacy				2012044469			Rider-Travis	Robinson			Owner-Jennifer	Hall	

4th	place				CCF	The	Force	Awakens				2017484927			Rider-Shaun	Lyon			Owner-Myranda	Ellio^	

5th	place					Pride’s	Hit	the	Mark				2018485534			Rider-Chad	Chambers			Owner-JusVn	Blevins		

6th	place					RNB’s	Choco	Dock’s	Marie^a			2015483759			Rider-Charlie	DeAtley			Owner-Steve	
Heuslein		

28) Open	Youth	Show	Pleasure	Championship		

1st	place				DCF	Wild	Thang				2019485979				Rider-Hayden	Williams			Owner-Emerson	Williams		

2nd	place				GHS’s	Hot	to	Trot				2017485031			Rider-Cole	Compton			Owner-Cole	Compton		

3rd	place				MVR’s	Bold	Witness			2012044382			Rider-Avery	Benne^			Owner-Rusty	Benne^	

4th	place				She’s	Misty	Blue				2007015126			Rider-Ryan	Monroe			Owner-Ryan	Monroe	

29) RMHA	Open	Country	Trail	Championship		

1st	place				RHF	Windswept			2011044046			Rider-John	Rose				Owner-John	Rose	

2nd	place				Music’s	Rising	Star				2015484037			Rider-Ragan	Adkins			Owner-	Jeff	Yarber		

3rd	place			Hickory’s	Amazing	Lace				2013045360			Rider-Travis	Robinson			Owner-Anita	Longoria		

4th	place				Sundown	Sierra				201848592			Rider-Charlie	DeAtley				Owner-Steve	Heuslein		

30) Open	Youth	Trail	Championship		

1st	place					El	Toro			2010043271				Rider-Kelsey	Howell				Owner-John	SVvers		

2nd	place				Elite’s	Perfect	Venture				2016484436			Rider-Ryan	Monroe			Owner-Ryan	Monroe		

3rd	place					GHS’s	Quality	Road				2015483828				Rider-Cole	Compton			Owner-Cole	Compton	

4th	place				MVR’s	Bold	Witness				2012044382				Rider-Avery	Benne^				Owner-Rusty	Benne^		

5th	place			HPF	Secret	Rendezvous				2019486003					Rider-Shelby	Weckerly			Owner-Shelby	
Weckerly		

31) RMHA	Open	Show	Pleasure	Championship		

1st	place				Night	Hawk’s	Bad	News				2015484345			Rider-Shaun	Lyon				Owner-Emerson	Williams		

2nd	place				BRS	Blue	Ice						2017485054			Rider-Chad	Chambers				Owner-JusVn	Blevins		

3rd	place				Robinsons	Turbo				2016484584				Rider-Sco^y	Moore				Owner-Harrison	Farm		

4th	place					RRF’s	Center	Stage				2011043763				Rider-Travis	Robinson			Owner-Jennifer	Hall	

5th	place			PBF’s	Simon	Barjonah				2013045530			Rider-Charlie	DeAtley			Owner-Steve	Heuslein		

6th	place			DHS’s	Mr.	Bohannon					2011043764				Rider-Ragan	Adkins				Owner-ChasVty	Adkins		

7th	place				HCR’s	Aber	Midnight				2012044922			Rider-Mary	Kelley	Tucker			Owner-Julie	Brown				



8th	place				Rock’s	Moonraker						2010043296				Rider-Emerson	Williams			Owner-Lonnie	Po^er		


